UNIVERSITY OF LA VERNE

Student Opinion Survey

Course Number and Subject CRN

Term (circle one): Fall Spring Winter Summer Year

Instructor’s Name

Student opinions are an integral part of the process of assuring the quality of academic offerings at the
University of La Verne. Please read the items below carefully and indicate the extent of your agreement or
disagreement with each statement by circling the appropriate number. This professor, department chair, and
dean will receive this information BUT ONLY AFTER FINAL GRADES ARE SUBMITTED.

Thank you.
|. Comments

1. Please comment about the most satisfactory aspects of this course.

2. Please comment about the least satisfactory aspects of this course, and how it could be improved.

3. Other comments and suggestions regarding facilities, equipment, registration, advising, etc.

Course evaluation form with skill improvement items.doc 10/27/06 1



Il. Instructo

The instructor showed a high degree of each of the following:
Strongly Agree Agree Disagree  Strongly Disagree

3. Knowledge of the subject. 1 2 3 4
4. Ability to stimulate and maintain interest. 1 2 3 4
5. Openness to allowing students to express 1 2 3 4

themselves during discussions.

6. Fairness in evaluating student work. 1 2 3 4
7. Helpful feedback on student work. 1 2 3 4
8. High expectations of student performance. 1 2 3 4
9. Availability to students (email, phone, office) 1 2 3 4
10. Respect and professionalism towards 1 2 3 4
students.

11. Use of a variety of teaching techniques. 1 2 3 4
12. Overall effectiveness as an instructor. 1 2 3 4

lIl. Syllabus

At the beginning of the course, this instructor clearly presented and explained the:
Strongly Agree Agree Disagree  Strongly Disagree

13. Course objectives. 1 2 3 4
14. Schedule of activities and assignments with due 1 2 3 4
dates.

15. Evaluation and grading including plagiarism 1 2 3 4

policy and writing standards.

[IV. Overall Course Ratings|

Strongly Agree Agree Disagree  Strongly Disagree

16. This course was well planned and clearly 1 2 3 4

organized.

17. The contents of texts, handouts, and films, were 1 2 3 4

appropriate to the course objectives.

18. The activities, lectures, and discussions were 1 2 3 4

productive in this course.

19. | learned a great deal in this course. 1 2 3 4

20. | would recommend this course to another 1 2 3 4
student.

21. | would take another course from this professor. 1 2 3 4
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Based on experiences in this course, | improvement in the following skill areas:

Not No No Slight Considerable Great
Applicable  Improvement  Improvement Improvement Improvement Improvement
to this (came in with  (expected to
Course high degree see change)
of skill)

22. Problem solving and critical thinking. N/A True 0 1 2 3
23. Team work and group process. N/A True 0 1 2 3
24. Oral communication. N/A True 0 1 2 3
25. Written communication. N/A True 0 1 2 3
26. Research. N/A True 0 1 2 3
27. Quantitative reasoning. N/A True 0 1 2 3
28. Recognition of the importance of  N/A True 0 1 2 3

cultural diversity.

| VI. Student Efforf

29. Approximately how many hours per week, on average, did you spend on preparation for this course
including readings, assignments, exams, etc ?

N/A (a) 0-2 (b) 3-5 (c)6-8 (d) 9-11 (e) more than 11
30. What is your expected grade in this course?

A A- B+ B B- C+ C C- D+ D F INC
31. I completed the assignments for this course?

AlwaysFrequently Sometimes Rarely Almost never
32. Approximately, what percent of the class sessions did you miss, regardless of reason?

0% 1-10% 11-20% 21-30% more than 30%
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